(Rev. 03/01) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002) Tab settings ⇔ ⇔ ▼	102256686	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COM U.S. Patent and Tradema
	of Patents and Trademarks: Please	record the attached original documents or copy thereo
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Frank TSAI Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) at the same of conveyance: Assignment Security Agreement	Ir attached? Yes No	ame and address of receiving party(ies) ame: Wok & Pan Industy, Inc. ternal Address: Tangjia Village Gongming Town ShenZhen, China treet Address: Same As Above
Other09/28/2002 Execution Date:	C	ity:State:Zip:
4. Application number(s) or patent of this document is being filed tog A. Patent Application No.(s)	gether with a new application,	the execution date of the application is:
	Additional numbers attached?	Yes 🗸 No
5. Name and address of party to will concerning document should be a Name: Raymond Y. Chan 108 N. Ynez A	mailed: 7. To	al number of applications and patents involved al fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$
Internal Address: Monterey Park, CA 91754		Authorized to be charged to deposit accou
Street Address: Same As Above	8. De	posit account number:
City:State:Zi	p:	
9. Signature.	DO NOT USE THIS	SPACE

PATENT REEL: 013391 FRAME: 0380

09/28/02

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, I (we), Frank TSAI
whose post office address(es) appear(s) below, hereinafter referred to as ASSIGNOR, have invented a certain new and useful improvements in
Side Mount Device for Multiple Product Packaging and Displaying
(hereinafter referred to as the INVENTION) for which an application for United States
Letters Patent was
executed on even data herewith
executed on:
filed on: Serial No.:
med on.
WHEREAS, Wok & Pan Industry Inc.
whose post office address is Tangjia Village Gongming Town, ShenZhen, China
hereinafter referred to as ASSIGNEE, is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and
interest in and to the same in the United States;
NOW THEREFORE in consideration of One Dellay (\$ 1.00) and other and and
NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of One Dollar (\$ 1.00) and other good and
valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, the
above-said Assignor by these presents does sell, assign and transfer unto the said
Assignee its successors, assigns, and legal representatives, the full and exclusive right,
title and interest to the said invention in the United States of America, as described in the
aforesaid application, and the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks is hereby
authorized and requested to issue said Letters Patent to said Assignee, for its interest as
Assignee, its successors, assigns, and legal representatives.
ASSIGNOR authorizes Raymond Y. Chan, reg. No. 37,484, to insert or complete
any information in this document needed to effect its recordal in the U.S. Patent and
Trademark Office.
ASSIGNOR NAME: Frank Tsai
ADDRESS: Tangjia Village Gongming Town, ShenZhen, China

PATENT
RECORDED: 10/15/2002 REEL: 013391 FRAME: 0381